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TURBO 42-420 WHEEL SUSPENSI ON
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: TURBO 42-420 WHEEL SUSPENSI ON

Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1111-1785-01
1111-2224-01
1111-2222-01
1111-1820-01
9836- 9516- 12
9675- 0008- 02
1111-1068- 04
9997-0512- 16
1111-1926-01
1111-1927-01
9836-9512-12
9747-0531-02
9699- 0069- 02
1111- 2656- 01
1111- 2665- 01
1111-9047-01
1111-1184-01
1111-9042-01
9675-0017-02
1111-1335-01
1111-1181-01
9699- 0100- 02
9997-0612- 16
1111-1806-01
1111-1807-01
1111-1180-03
1111-1138-01
9840- 7916- 16
1111-1799-01
1111-1798-01
9403- 0043-70
1111-9030-02
1111-0035-01
9699- 0025- 02
9899- 3551-12
1111-0178-00
9899- 3545-12
1111-1968-01
1111-1969-01
1111- 2365- 02
9948- 0645- 16
9747-0631-02
9799- 0631- 02
1111-2018-01
9836-9216-12
1111-1971-01
1111-1993-01
1111-2010-01
9849- 7909- 16
9739- 0631- 22

Front axle
Rear axle
Rear axle
d anp
Screw
Locki ng washer
Rod
Screw
Lever
Handl e
Screw
Nut
Fl at washer
VWheel
VWheel assy
.Ball bearing kit
.. Bearing cone
VWheel |ock kit
. Lock washer
Hub cap
Hub cap
Washer
Screw
Side protection-L.H
Side protection-R H
Wheel cover
Spring 72
Screw o
Handl egﬂ@ilppr part,
Handl e-tower part,
Pl ug( /o
ndl’é bol t kit
. Locki-ng knob
. Washer
. Screw
. Rei nf or cenent
Screw
Handl ebar
Handl ebar - upper par
Gas control
Screw
Lock nut
Nut
Cabl e hol der
Screw
Clutch handl e
Clutch cable
Attachnment plate
Screw
Nut



